
DYNAMATIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

January 12,2024

Scrip Code : 505242

1. The Secretary
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
MUMBAI 400001.

2. The Secretary
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
"Exchange Plaza", Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra-Kuria Complex
Bandra East
MUMBAI400051.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the following shareholder
has reported to the Company about loss of share certificates and requested the Company to
issue duplicate share certificates.

The details relating to loss of share certificates are given below:

Scrip Code : DYNAMATECH

SL
NO.

NAME OF SHAREHOLDER FOLIO
NO.

CERTIFI-
GATE
NOS.

DIST NOS.
FROM

DIST NOS.
TO

1

2

3

4

5

MR NARESH KUMAR
HANDA

SMTSHRADHAGAHUJA
SRI MOHAN N AHUJA

SRIMOHANNAHUJA
UMESH NAHUJA

SRIPURABI DUTTA
SRI SANAT DUTTA

ANILBHAI TRIKAMLAL
SHAH

N000185

S000958

M000612

P000487

A000380

26435
26436

28838

23914

62565

5357

1346294
1346344

1454909

1323267

3474966

188451

1346343
1346393

1454955

1323274

3474973

188500

NO. OF
SHARES

50
50

47

8

8

50

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For DYNAMATIC TECHNOLOl^lES LIMITED

^/^-^
Shivaram V
Head - LegalrCompliance & Company Secretary Registered Office

Dynamatic Technologies Limited
J KM Plaza Dynamatic Aerotropolis
55 KIADB Aerospace Park
Devanahalli Bangalore 562 110 India
Tel +91 80 2111 1223 +91 80 2204 0535

www.dynamatics.com

Corporate Identity Number: L72200KA1973PLC002308


