DYNAMATIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

January 12, 2024

The Secretary
 Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
 Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
 Dalal Street
 MUMBAL 400 001

Scrip Code: 505242

2. The Secretary
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
"Exchange Plaza", Plot No. C/1, G Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra East
MUMBAI 400 051.

Scrip Code: DYNAMATECH

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the following shareholder has reported to the Company about loss of share certificates and requested the Company to issue duplicate share certificates.

The details relating to loss of share certificates are given below:

SL NO.	NAME OF SHAREHOLDER	FOLIO NO.	CERTIFI- CATE NOS.	DIST NOS. FROM	DIST NOS. TO	NO. OF SHARES
1	MR NARESH KUMAR HANDA	N000185	26435 26436	1346294 1346344	1346343 1346393	50 50
2	SMT SHRADHA G AHUJA SRI MOHAN N AHUJA	S000958	28838	1454909	1454955	47
3	SRI MOHAN N AHUJA UMESH N AHUJA	M000612	23914	1323267	1323274	8
4	SRI PURABI DUTTA SRI SANAT DUTTA	P000487	62565	3474966	3474973	8
5	ANILBHAI TRIKAMLAL SHAH	A000380	5357	188451	188500	50

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For DYNAMATIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Shivaram V

Head - Legal, Compliance & Company Secretary

Registered Office
Dynamatic Technologies Limited
JKM Plaza Dynamatic Aerotropolis
55 KIADB Aerospace Park
Devanahalli Bangalore 562 110 India
Tel +91 80 2111 1223 +91 80 2204 0535

www.dynamatics.com

Corporate Identity Number: L72200KA1973PLC002308